Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
GBS_GeoForm_Block_Small 04/24 page 1 of 5
Wall Mount

provides path-of-egress illumination and multiple control options further enhance
energy savings.
Ordering guide example: GBS-A03-840-T3M-UNV-MG
Luminaire
GBS
Configuration
(nom. lumens)
Color
Temperature Distribution
Voltage Dimming Controls 2 Electrical
Options
Finish
GBS GeoForm
Block Small
Precision Plus optics 120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
UNV 120-277V
347 347V
480 480V
HVU 347-480V
none  Leave blank
(0-10V
dimming
driver
standard)
DLEA2 Dimming
Leads
Externally
Accessible
(controls by
others)
FAWS2 Field
Adjustable
Wattage
Selector
none  Leave blank
(10kV kA surge
protection
standard)
SP2       Surge
Protector
20kV/10kA
(option)
FS1     Single Fuse
(120, 277, or
347VAC)
FS2     Double Fuse
(208V, 240V,
or 480V)
PCB4     Photocontrol
Button
(120-277V)
none
EM1,6
BAC5
Leave blank
Emergency
Battery Pack
(0-40°C)
Meets the
requirements
of the Buy
American Act
of 1933 (BAA)
Textured
BK Black
WH White
BZ Bronze
DG Dark Gray
MG Medium Gray
Customer specified

Light Effects Optics 3000K, 80 CRI
Light Effects Optics 4000K, 80 CRI
Ordering Code CCT CRI
Average
System
Wattage
Type 2M Type 3M Type 4M
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
GBS-A01-830 3000 80 10 1483 B1-U0-G1 145 1503 B1-U0-G1 147 1467 B0-U0-G1 144
GBS-A02-830 3000 80 17 2478 B1-U0-G1 147 2511 B1-U0-G1 149 2452 B1-U0-G1 145
GBS-A03-830 3000 80 25 3522 B1-U0-G1 143 3570 B1-U0-G1 145 3485 B1-U0-G1 142
GBS-A04-830 3000 80 34 4601 B1-U0-G1 137 4664 B1-U0-G1 139 4553 B1-U0-G1 136
GBS-A05-830 3000 80 41 5501 B2-U0-G2 134 5575 B2-U0-G2 136 5443 B1-U0-G1 132
Ordering Code CCT CRI
Average
System
Wattage
Type 2M Type 3M Type 4M
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
GBS-A01-840 4000 80 10 1537 B1-U0-G1 151 1558 B1-U0-G1 153 1521 B0-U0-G1 149
GBS-A02-840 4000 80 17 2569 B1-U0-G1 152 2604 B1-U0-G1 154 2542 B1-U0-G1 151
GBS-A03-840 4000 80 25 3652 B1-U0-G1 148 3701 B1-U0-G1 150 3613 B1-U0-G1 147
GBS-A04-840 4000 80 34 4771 B1-U0-G1 142 4835 B2-U0-G2 144 4721 B1-U0-G1 141
GBS-A05-840 4000 80 41 5703 B2-U0-G2 139 5780 B2-U0-G2 141 5643 B1-U0-G2 137
Ordering Code CCT CRI
Average
System
Wattage
Type 2M Type 3M Type 4M
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
GBS-A01-740 4000 70 10 1732 B1-U0-G1 170 1756 B1-U0-G1 172 1714 B1-U0-G1 168
GBS-A02-740 4000 70 17 2895 B1-U0-G1 171 2934 B1-U0-G1 174 2865 B1-U0-G1 170
GBS-A03-740 4000 70 25 4115 B1-U0-G1 167 4171 B1-U0-G1 170 4072 B1-U0-G1 166
GBS-A04-740 4000 70 34 5376 B2-U0-G2 160 5449 B2-U0-G2 163 5320 B1-U0-G1 159
GBS-A05-740 4000 70 41 6427 B2-U0-G2 156 6514 B2-U0-G2 158 6359 B1-U0-G2 155
Ordering Code CCT CRI
Average
System
Wattage
Type 2M Type 3M Type 4M
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
GBS-A01-750 5000 70 10 1663 B1-U0-G1 163 1686 B1-U0-G1 165 1646 B1-U0-G1 161
GBS-A02-750 5000 70 17 2780 B1-U0-G1 165 2818 B1-U0-G1 167 2751 B1-U0-G1 163
GBS-A03-750 5000 70 25 3952 B1-U0-G1 161 4005 B1-U0-G1 163 3910 B1-U0-G1 159
GBS-A04-750 5000 70 34 5163 B2-U0-G2 154 5233 B2-U0-G2 156 5109 B1-U0-G1 153
GBS-A05-750 5000 70 41 6172 B2-U0-G2 150 6255 B2-U0-G2 152 6107 B1-U0-G2 149
Ordering Code CCT CRI
Average
System
Wattage
Wall Wash (WAW) Spot (SPT) Pencil Beam (PEN)
Lumen Output Efficacy (LPW) Lumen Output Efficacy (LPW) Lumen Output Efficacy (LPW)
GBS-B01-830 3000 80 8 699 88 767 97 66 8
GBS-B02-830 3000 80 18 1397 78 1534 86 133 7
GBS-B03-830 3000 80 30 2446 82 2685 90 232 8
Ordering Code CCT CRI
Average
System
Wattage
Wall Wash (WAW) Spot (SPT) Pencil Beam (PEN)
Lumen Output Efficacy (LPW) Lumen Output Efficacy (LPW) Lumen Output Efficacy (LPW)
GBS-B01-840 4000 80 8 734 92 805 101 70 9
GBS-B02-840 4000 80 18 1467 82 1611 90 139 8
GBS-B03-840 4000 80 30 2568 86 2819 94 244 8
3000K, 80CRI
GBS_GeoForm_Block_Small 04/24 page 4 of 5
GBS GeoForm block small
Wall sconce

Note: Typical value accuracy +/- 5%
LED Wattage and Lumen Values  (Emergency Mode)
Ordering Code CCT CRI
Avg.
System
Wattage
(W)
Type 2 Type 3 Type 4 DFL
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
GBS-A01/2/3/4/5-830-x-EM 3000 80 6 856 B0-U0-G0 868 B0-U0-G0 847 B0-U0-G1 717 B1-U0-G0
GBS-A01/2/3/4/5-840-x-EM 4000 80 6 887 B0-U0-G0 899 B0-U0-G0 878 B0-U0-G1 743 B1-U0-G0
GBS-A01/2/3/4/5-740-x-EM 4000 70 6 1000 B0-U0-G0 1014 B0-U0-G0 990 B0-U0-G1 838 B1-U0-G0
GBS-A01/2/3/4/5-750-x-EM 5000 70 6 960 B0-U0-G0 973 B0-U0-G0 950 B0-U0-G1 804 B1-U0-G0
Type 2 Type 3 Type 4
1
GBS GeoForm block small
Wall sconce